NOME FANTASIA RAZAO SOCIAL CNPJ

ALL CELL ACESSORIOS E PRE! 51568204 MARIA LUIZA MENDES CARVALHO DE CASTRO

ALLE ESFIHAS
ANDABELLA
BAMBINOS

BIG LAR

BURGER KING

BLUE SANDUICHERIA
BOB'S

BOX REVOLUTION ESTETICA

CASE CELL
C&A MODAS
CACAU SHOW
CIA DO TERNO
CINEPOLIS
CHILLI BEANS
CONSTANCE
DEVILLE JOIAS

DOLCE VITA PERFUMES

DROGARIA CERRADO
DOBROBYT
ESTACAO 14

FRANCISCA G. BOTELHO LTDA.-ME
JULIANA LOBO BASTOS

LINDAMIR KAZMIERCZAK SHIMOYAMA

EDN UTILIDADES DOMESTICAS IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO
ZAMP S.A.

EONES GONCALVES SANDUICHERIA LTDA - ME

SIMONE MARIA MIGUEL

BOX REVOLUTION ESTETICA AUTOMOTIVA LTDA

TS MATIAS - ME

C&A Modas Ltda

CERRADO CHOCOLATES LTDA

TURQUEZA TECIDOS E VESTUARIO SA

CINEPOLIS OPERADORA DE CINEMAS DO BRASIL LTDA

JPML COMERCIO DE OCULOS, RELOGIOS E ACESSORIOS LTDA
WISE COMERCIO DE CALCADOS EIRELI

DEVILLE CERRADO JOIAS E OTICA EIRELI -ME

G.M.A. DE CASTRO-EPP

DROGARIA DO CERRADO LTDA ME

COIMBRA CERRADO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI,
ESTACAO 14 CAFETERIA LTDA.-ME

ESTACAO TURMA DA MONIC ETM GYN DIVERSAO E EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

FINI
FIORELLA
FLAVIO'S

FLORESCER SEMI JOIAS
FLORESCER MODA INTIMA

GENTLEMAN
GELATTO EXPRESS

MARCOS ALENCASTRO VEIGA COSTA

DANIELE TORRES GARCIA

FLAVIO'S CALGADOS E ESPORTES LTDA

ADM FLORESCER COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS EIRELI — ME
ADM FLORESCER COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS EIRELI — ME
SAINT MARTIN TRAJES MASCULINOS EIRELI

LOLLYPOP DOCES E FESTAS LTDA

QUIOSQUE FIT SUPLEMENTC MAMUTE EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

GIRAFFAS
HAVAIANAS

HIFLY

INOVAR COSMETICOS
JAH ACAI

Jooz

KAZZU AZZEE

KOMIKETO SANDUICHERIA

KOPENHAGEN
LA BELLA PIZZARIA
LE BISCUIT
AMERICANAS
LUG'S

LUPO

MAJU BlJU
MADAME EXPRESS
MANDA PICANHA
MAGAZINE LUIZA
MARRUA

MF SOUZA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA. - EPP
EMPORIO MODAS COM. DE CALGCADOS LTDA EPP
SURFING COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA ME
POSITIVA COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS LTDA - EPP
M.W.M.S. SHOPPING CERRADO

JOOZ COMERCIO DE OCULOS E ACESSORIOS
HUGO SANTANA-KAZZU AZZEE - ME

CANDIDA & PORTO SANDUICHERIA EIRELI ME
MOOSE COMERCIO DE CHOCOLATE LTDA
WENDERSON DA SILVA CAMARGO

LOJAS LE BISCUIT S/A

AMERICANAS SA

PABLO HENRIQUE GONCALVES FONSECA
CERRADO MEIAS ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO LTDA. - ME
MB COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS LTDA

MADAME EXPRESS LTDA

JOSE HENRIQUE QUEIROZ RODRIGUES NETO
MAGAZINE LUIZA LTDA

FERNANDA ALVES MONTELES DA CUNHA

51568204/0001-64
37.552.185/0001-57
46.115.130/0001-70
27.907.768/0001-08
20.758.851/0018-53
13.574.594/0641-60
25.112.686/0001-70
14.152.707/0002-09
45.446.014/0001-71
29.183.387/0001-40
45.242.914/0463-50
37.975.177/0001-13
20.759.306/0186-70
09.652.820/0001-32
39.889.916.0001-80
28.690.285/0001-59
24.427.311/0001-08
01.437.730/0004-60
22.370.664/0001-85
34.226.275/0001-60
41.193.697/0001-41
29.612.510/0001-00
48.748.147/0001-90
24.650.781/0001-54
02.138.006/0031-70
39.739.726/0001-86
39.739.726/0001-86
35.333.007/0001-00
43.749.018/0001-01
33.378.612/0001-71
35.624.855/0001-78
07.642.074/0001-70
12.376.546/0001-20
17.226.232/0023-70
52.867.038/0001-60
15.295.748/0001-36
89.312.490/0001-22
19.121.296/0002.08
48.339.704/0001-10
42.560.690/0001-83
16.233.389/0145-30
00.776.574/1687-66
39.574.205./0001-16
47.808.237.0001-67
533558530001-19
45.846.647/0001-77
007.790.041-32
47.960.950/1120-00
027.114.061-56



MAX SUSHI TAVARES RESTAURANTE LTDA. - ME 46.057.762/0001-25

MILANO LOJA DE CALGADOS MILANO GOIANIA CERRADO LTDA. 24.433.189/0001-74

MILKY MOO LM COMERCIO DE MILKSHAKES LTDA. — EPP 44.052.437/0001-44

MURANO RESTAURANTE =~ SANDRO NARCISO MUNIZ 45.102.271/0001-96

NATURA C&R PERFUMARIA LTDA 52.287.070/0001-76

OFICINA DE SLIME CELIA REGINA DE MORAIS SANTANA JORGE 027.196.121-03

OTICAS BRASIL MAISA ARAUJO MOTTA EIRELI-ME 22.594.458/0003-10

PITICAS VIVIANE SANTANA DA SILVA 35048848/0001-10

POLO WEAR VIA BRASIL FASHION COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA 46.708.841/0063-51

PURA MAGIA HELOISA APARECIDA LIDUARIO 000.126.311-08

QG JEITINHO CASEIRO LEONY LYRA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI-ME 24139111/0001-41

RELICARIO JOALHERIA SOARES JOALHERIA EIRELI 31.836.022/0001-10

RI HAPPY RI HAPPY BRINQUEDOS S/A 58.731.662/0001-11

SAMSUNG MRF COMERCIO DE CELULARES E SERVIGOS 12.309.173/0005-07

SEVEN URBAN SHOP CORE COMERCIO DE CALGADOS ACESSORIOS 30.458.427/0001-07

STILO A CALCADOS TOBELLI COMERCIO DE CALGADOS LTDA 33.780.883/0033-36

SUBWAY CERRADO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS 23.742.818/0001-85

TROCADERO CAFE LAUREN PEREIRA COSTA RODRIGUES 45.696.842/0001-68

YES COSMETICOS RODRIGUES BARBOSA COSMETICOS LTDA 52370362/0001-78



